
Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

07.66 DEA 5534 REVENGA CASTEL, MARIO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

07.78 DEA 5559 ESPIAU VELASCO, JAVIER ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

07.93 AR 3396 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

08.00 DEA 5556 TRUJILLO MONCAYO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

08.01 AR 3448 VIGON BESCOS, NICOLAS ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

08.15 DEA 5570 TCHOUMBA NOMENI, AMOUR FRANC ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

08.20 DEA 5712 DELGADO COLL, SERGIO ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5694 AGUILAR LAVILLA, BRUNO ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5569 ALDA JAUME, OSCAR ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5537 ALIN SIDENCO, GABRIEL ROU 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3450 CALLIZO SANCHEZ, PEDRO ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5550 CASTILLO GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5636 CONTE GIL, PABLO ESP 3 A.D. Cristo Rey

DEA 5567 CORTES LOZANO, JUAN JESUS ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5577 DURANGO BENITEZ, STIVEN ARLEY ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5623 ESCARTIN ABADIAS, SERGIO ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5610 HIDALGO APOLO, ADRIAN ESP 2 Atletismo Utebo

DEA 5573 MEDINA BAGÜÉS, DANIEL ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5568 MUÑOZ CEBRIAN, JUAN ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5695 ONCINS MURILLO, ALEX ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5581 PELEGRIN SANCHEZ, NICOLAS ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5710 PELLICER GOMEZ, OSCAR ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5582 PERALES BUIL, NICOLAS ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5557 VAL CAMPO, YERAY ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5564 VIVAS MUÑOZ, MARCOS ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5566 YUBERO SEGURA, ANDRES ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

00:39.42 DEA 5554 ESTEBAN TELLO, PEDRO ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

00:43.40 DEA 5553 ARANDA AMBROS, IVAN ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

00:44.14 DEA 5588 MORENO TELLO, JEREMY ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

00:44.88 DEA 5558 LUZON BALANZA, ANGEL ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

39:42.00 AR 3477 GARCIA EGEA, DAVID ESP 2 Atletismo Utebo

43:52.00 DEA 5630 MELUS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5542 ALAMAN RAMOS, RUBEN ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5525 BRAÑA ABAD, JORGE ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5698 BUIL LLAGÜERRI, PABLO ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5637 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER ESP 3 A.D. Cristo Rey

DEA 5656 MAZA DE LIZANA GOMEZ, DIEGO ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5702 PERALTA ALVAREZ, JOAQUIN ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5633 PRIETO ALTARRIBA, MARIO ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5531 ROCHE ROY, CARLOS ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

300m MASC. PC_CM

Licencia

60m MASC. PC_CM

Licencia



Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

01:44.3 DEA 5520 DE TORRES GIMENO, CARLOS ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

01:55.12 DEA 5611 MARIN ANDRES, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Atletismo Utebo

01:58.68 DEA 5539 JEBARI BAIDA, OMAR ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5551 ABENIA BES, ANDRES ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5533 ALADREN SANCHEZ, MARCOS ESP 3 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5519 BAILO TAJADA, RAUL ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5696 BOIX PIZARRO, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5668 CAMPOS TRIVIÑO, MIKEL ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5718 COSTA GUTIERREZ, PABLO ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5621 HAIDA MANSOUR, AMIN ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5516 MILLAN AURED, SERGIO ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5634 NUVIALA ORTIN, MARIO ESP 2 A.D. Cristo Rey

DEA 5716 PARRA HERNANDEZ, MARCOS ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3400 SOLAN MOROTE, JORGE ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

02:41.62 AR 3194 ORIACH ENJUANES, POL ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

02:57.62 AR 3362 PELLICER MINGUILLON, MARIO ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

03:10.00 DEA 5632 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5606 ALLER MORENO, DAVID ESP 2 Atletismo Utebo

DEA 5575 LAHOZ YAGÜE, MARCOS ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3397 MANZANOS RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5635 MARTINEZ DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 2 A.D. Cristo Rey

DEA 5572 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, EDUARDO ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5715 SALABARAAS MURILLO, NICOLAS ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5663 SASOT LANGUIZ, LORIEN ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5714 SENE LAZARO, MALICK ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5622 SOLANO LARRUY, NICOLAS ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5530 VILLEGAS HENAO, ANDRES ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

09.72 DEA 5513 TORRES TORNOS, JORGE ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

10.63 AR 3369 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, MARCO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5612 ALLER MORENO, PABLO ESP 3 Atletismo Utebo

DEA 5562 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, EDUARDO ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5561 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3444 GALLART SATUE, DANIEL ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5532 GIL BELLIDO, MARIO ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5555 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5552 LOPEZ BENITO, SAMUEL ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5638 PASCUA ZUÑIGA, DIEGO ESP 3 A.D. Cristo Rey

DEA 5571 ROYO BAIGES, NACHO ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5700 SAN NICOLAS TENA, RICARDO ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

600m MASC. PC_CM

60m vallas (0,91) CAD-VET MASC. PC_CM

Licencia

Licencia

1.000m MASC. PC_CM

Licencia



Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

1,65 AR 3369 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, MARCO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5636 CONTE GIL, PABLO ESP 3 A.D. Cristo Rey

AR 3397 MANZANOS RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5515 MIRALLES ORDUÑA, ADRIAN ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5581 PELEGRIN SANCHEZ, NICOLAS ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3362 PELLICER MINGUILLON, MARIO ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5582 PERALES BUIL, NICOLAS ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3447 SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA, EDUARDO ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5585 SERRANO REGALADO, PABLO NICOLAS ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

2,3 DEA 5514 PINZOLAS RUBIO, DAVID ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

2,1 DEA 5541 LUETTJOHANN PALACIN, HANS ANTONIO ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5569 ALDA JAUME, OSCAR ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5709 DOBATO OMEDES, NACHO ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5667 ESCARIO NADAL, DIEGO ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5568 MUÑOZ CEBRIAN, JUAN ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5638 PASCUA ZUÑIGA, DIEGO ESP 3 A.D. Cristo Rey

DEA 5531 ROCHE ROY, CARLOS ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5572 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, EDUARDO ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3186 SANCHO RUIZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

5,34 DEA 5543 MENDOZA HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5612 ALLER MORENO, PABLO ESP 3 Atletismo Utebo

DEA 5520 DE TORRES GIMENO, CARLOS ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5640 GARCIA PINA, EDUARDO ESP 3 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5620 GRACIA NOGUERO, JORGE ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5621 HAIDA MANSOUR, AMIN ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5654 HERNANDEZ VARGAS, PABLO ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5579 IBAÑEZ TURRILLO, FERNANDO ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5558 LUZON BALANZA, ANGEL ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5635 MARTINEZ DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 2 A.D. Cristo Rey

DEA 5573 MEDINA BAGÜÉS, DANIEL ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5633 PRIETO ALTARRIBA, MARIO ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5692 ROCA DEXIMO, ADRIAN ESP 2 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5571 ROYO BAIGES, NACHO ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3400 SOLAN MOROTE, JORGE ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5513 TORRES TORNOS, JORGE ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5564 VIVAS MUÑOZ, MARCOS ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

Licencia

Longitud MASC. PC_CM

Licencia

Altura MASC. PC_CM

Licencia

Pértiga MASC. PC_CM



Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

DEA 5609 AINZUA CASANOVAS, ARITZ ESP 2 Atletismo Utebo

DEA 5533 ALADREN SANCHEZ, MARCOS ESP 3 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5542 ALAMAN RAMOS, RUBEN ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5668 CAMPOS TRIVIÑO, MIKEL ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5562 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, EDUARDO ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5561 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5567 CORTES LOZANO, JUAN JESUS ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5576 DOMINGUEZ FERRANDEZ, PEDRO ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5555 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5536 JUAREZ NOVELLON, ALVARO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5708 JUSTE PLUMED, JORGE ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5637 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER ESP 3 A.D. Cristo Rey

DEA 5631 MARTIN GALVE, IVAN ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5516 MILLAN AURED, SERGIO ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5693 VICENTE GARDE, NESTOR ESP 2 C.A. BINEFAR

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

DEA 5537 ALIN SIDENCO, GABRIEL ROU 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5519 BAILO TAJADA, RAUL ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5624 BOMETON ROMERO, DIEGO ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5540 BUIL GUAL, LORIEN ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3450 CALLIZO SANCHEZ, PEDRO ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5550 CASTILLO GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3554 COTAINA OLIVAN, MIGUEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5577 DURANGO BENITEZ, STIVEN ARLEY ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5532 GIL BELLIDO, MARIO ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5517 GIMENO TRULLEN, FRANCISCO ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5697 GUILLERA ABADÍA, JAVIER ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5552 LOPEZ BENITO, SAMUEL ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5634 NUVIALA ORTIN, MARIO ESP 2 A.D. Cristo Rey

DEA 5695 ONCINS MURILLO, ALEX ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5700 SAN NICOLAS TENA, RICARDO ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5663 SASOT LANGUIZ, LORIEN ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5557 VAL CAMPO, YERAY ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5608 VILAJUANA ZARATE, HECTOR ESP 2 Atletismo Utebo

DEA 5566 YUBERO SEGURA, ANDRES ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

Peso (4kg) MASC. PC_CM

Licencia

Triple Salto MASC. PC_CM

Licencia



Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

DEA 5654 HERNANDEZ VARGAS, PABLO ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5656 MAZA DE LIZANA GOMEZ, DIEGO ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3447 SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA, EDUARDO ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3448 VIGON BESCOS, NICOLAS ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5624 BOMETON ROMERO, DIEGO ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5623 ESCARTIN ABADIAS, SERGIO ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5620 GRACIA NOGUERO, JORGE ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5622 SOLANO LARRUY, NICOLAS ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5712 DELGADO COLL, SERGIO ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5631 MARTIN GALVE, IVAN ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5515 MIRALLES ORDUÑA, ADRIAN ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5514 PINZOLAS RUBIO, DAVID ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5694 AGUILAR LAVILLA, BRUNO ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5696 BOIX PIZARRO, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5692 ROCA DEXIMO, ADRIAN ESP 2 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5693 VICENTE GARDE, NESTOR ESP 2 C.A. BINEFAR

AR 3396 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5525 BRAÑA ABAD, JORGE ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

AR 3554 COTAINA OLIVAN, MIGUEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5640 GARCIA PINA, EDUARDO ESP 3 Enrique de Osso

AR 3186 SANCHO RUIZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5541 LUETTJOHANN PALACIN, HANS ANTONIO ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5543 MENDOZA HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3194 ORIACH ENJUANES, POL ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5534 REVENGA CASTEL, MARIO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5551 ABENIA BES, ANDRES ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5553 ARANDA AMBROS, IVAN ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5559 ESPIAU VELASCO, JAVIER ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5554 ESTEBAN TELLO, PEDRO ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5579 IBAÑEZ TURRILLO, FERNANDO ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5588 MORENO TELLO, JEREMY ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5570 TCHOUMBA NOMENI, AMOUR FRANC ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5556 TRUJILLO MONCAYO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5709 DOBATO OMEDES, NACHO ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5708 JUSTE PLUMED, JORGE ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5710 PELLICER GOMEZ, OSCAR ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5702 PERALTA ALVAREZ, JOAQUIN ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

4x1 vuelta_CM

Licencia



FEMENINO

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

08.16 DEA 5049 PINTIEL PAÑOS, LAURA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

08.30 DEA 5122 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

08.49 DEA 5030 JORDAN SORO, IRATI ESP 3 ELISEO GODOY

08.86 AR 3442 CABRERA ESTEFANI, AINHOA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

08.86 DEA 5094 HOLGADO VAL, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

08.7 DEA 5214 OLIVAN LIA, LIA LINGLI ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

08.99 DEA 5097 MARTIN MOLINER, LUCIA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

08.8 DEA 5202 LUIS MONESMA, CLARA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

09.06 DEA 5194 DIARRA OBAYUSI, FITHE ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

09.35 DEA 5090 RUBIO JALLE, VICTORIA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

09.37 DEA 5067 LOSCERTALES SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

09.40 DEA 5102 RAMIREZ BAZTAN, CLAUDIA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

09.53 DEA 5110 BELTRAN CORREDOR, GABRIELA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

09.3 DEA 5210 CAVERO LASHERAS, ANA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5189 ABBAD RODES, ALBA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5190 ABOS VELASCO, ANA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5013 AGUDO CALEJERO, SILVIA ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5239 BAYONA MORET, ISABEL ESP 2 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5061 BLANCO SOLER, SOFIA ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5181 CABRERO LAMPRE, CLAUDIA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5182 CABRERO LAMPRE, PAULA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5040 CAPILLA ALEJANDRO, ANDREA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5209 CARMONA CAMPO, PAULA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5247 CIRAC PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5111 CIURILA RADU, LAURA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5241 GARCIA GARRETA, ANA ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5042 GARCIA GODOY, PAULA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5153 LACOMA SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5213 LOPEZ VALDIVIESO, LAURA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5058 PEREZ MAYORAL, JULIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5051 STROIA , REBECA MARIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5065 UBIERGO OREA, MAYA ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

00:45.08 DEA 5025 CARRANZA EMBID, ANGELA ESP 2 ELISEO GODOY

00:47.12 DEA 5048 BARDINA MURILLO, CARLA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

00:48.30 DEA 5060 RADIGALES PUEYO, JULIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

00:48.41 DEA 5112 GARCIA JOSA, PATRICIA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

00:50.62 DEA 5185 GRACIA PELEGRIN, ELENA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

00:50.68 DEA 5211 ZUBATENKO ZUBATENKO, ALINA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

00:51.19 DEA 5102 RAMIREZ BAZTAN, CLAUDIA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

00:54.08 DEA 5113 HERRANDO MARTINEZ, NOAH ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

00:54.46 DEA 5192 GARCIA GARCIA, MALENA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

49:00.00 DEA 5160 AYA BENALI, TOUATI ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5045 BELLIDO KUTSERUK, IRINA ESP 3 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5206 BLASCO PUERTOLAS, ANDREA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5150 JORDAN FORTEA, LAURA ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5100 MARIN GETAN, MARIA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5106 MARISCAL OJEDA, MARTA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5244 MONCLUS RADIGALES, GEMMA ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5253 PINA MESEGUER, ELENA ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5203 QUINTILLA CASANOVA, BERTA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

300m FEM. PC_CF

Licencia

60m FEM. PC_CF

Licencia



Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

01:43.04 - AL AR 3371 SANTOLARIA MORENO, TERESA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

01:56.12 DEA 5053 RAJADEL ENFEDAQUE, CELIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

02:00.00 DEA 5014 FERRER BERDOR, MARTA ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

02:02.35 DEA 5121 SASTRE DEL RIO, MAYALEN ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

02:23.92 DEA 5116 FERREIRAS ARTERO, ADRIANA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

02:24.53 DEA 5117 LAZARO GOMEZ, LORETO ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5251 CAMPOS OLIVEROS, SARA ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5093 FELIPE ASSO, JULIA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5154 GIL GARCIA, ALBA ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5029 INSA PRAT, MARTA ESP 3 ELISEO GODOY

DEA 5032 MAYAYO PEREZ, INES ESP 3 ELISEO GODOY

DEA 5027 MOLINER CONTRERAS, JULIA ESP 3 ELISEO GODOY

DEA 5047 ROYO IZAGUERRI, SILVIA ESP 3 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

03:36.95 AR 3298 JALLE DUCH, PAULA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

03:43.78 AR 3299 PEINADO BARRANCO, NURIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

03:50.30 DEA 5120 SORIA SANCHEZ, CRISTINA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

03:57.6 AR 3445 MANSO CANO, ELISA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5238 ASENSIO VIDALMORGO, MIRIAM ESP 2 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5031 BOSQUES GUILLERMO, MARIA PILAR ESP 3 ELISEO GODOY

DEA 5256 CASANOVA ROYO, RAQUEL ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5024 CHIOVEANU , COSMINA ESP 2 ELISEO GODOY

AR 3398 CORRAL IBAÑEZ, ESTER ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5026 DE MIGUEL CERVERA, LUCIA ESP 2 ELISEO GODOY

DEA 5259 RATABOVIL , ANAE ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5041 RUBIO BLASCO, LIDIA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5193 VALLES GARCES, ALBA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

09.43 AR 3440 PARALLUELO AYINGONO, SALMA 

CELESTE

ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

09.59 AR 3346 TUNDIDOR CANFRANC, ELENA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

09.94 DEA 5055 BARDINA ARJONA, RUTH ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

10.28 DEA 5076 COLON NGADI, ANGUILE ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

10.29 AR 3336 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, VICTORIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

11.28 DEA 5082 BLANCO LOPEZ, CARLOTA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

11.90 DEA 5098 GRIMA MONTESA, Mª ELENA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

12.13 DEA 5095 PARDO BLASCO, MARIA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3441 ASSO GUALLAR, INÉS ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5191 CATALINAS GOMEZ, AZAHARA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5147 CLEMENTE LANAU, NEREA ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5196 MIR PAÑART, MARIA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5248 MUNIESA MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5023 SERRANO PEREZ, ANA ESP 2 ELISEO GODOY

DEA 5020 TEJEDOR CULEBRAS, ANDREA ESP 2 ELISEO GODOY

600m FEM. PC_CF

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC_CF

Licencia

Licencia

1.000m FEM. PC_CF

Licencia



Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

1,55 DEA 5055 BARDINA ARJONA, RUTH ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

1,2 DEA 5098 GRIMA MONTESA, Mª ELENA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

1,1 DEA 5102 RAMIREZ BAZTAN, CLAUDIA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

1,1 DEA 5100 MARIN GETAN, MARIA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5081 ABRIL GARCIA, MARIA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5246 AUSEJO BLASCO, AIDA ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5045 BELLIDO KUTSERUK, IRINA ESP 3 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5209 CARMONA CAMPO, PAULA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5256 CASANOVA ROYO, RAQUEL ESP 2 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5210 CAVERO LASHERAS, ANA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5147 CLEMENTE LANAU, NEREA ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5064 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, MARTA ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5195 LAFARGA LLORO, LUZÍA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5213 LOPEZ VALDIVIESO, LAURA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3445 MANSO CANO, ELISA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5028 MARIN PERELLADA, INES ESP 3 ELISEO GODOY

DEA 5248 MUNIESA MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5020 TEJEDOR CULEBRAS, ANDREA ESP 2 ELISEO GODOY

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

2,5 DEA 5058 PEREZ MAYORAL, JULIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

1,7 DEA 5104 SOLER YAGÜE, EVA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

1,3 DEA 5118 LOPEZ MARIN, ELENA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5240 CASTELLA VIDAL, SARA ESP 2 C.A. BINEFAR

AR 3455 CAVA CALVO, CARLA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5042 GARCIA GODOY, PAULA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5029 INSA PRAT, MARTA ESP 3 ELISEO GODOY

DEA 5180 PEREZ SALVATIERR, SARA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5107 SANZ PESCADOR, BERTA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5121 SASTRE DEL RIO, MAYALEN ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

4,84 DEA 5087 PELEGRIN ARTUS, ANA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

3,65 DEA 5110 BELTRAN CORREDOR, GABRIELA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

3,45 DEA 5114 HERRANDO MARTINEZ, IRIS ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5061 BLANCO SOLER, SOFIA ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5181 CABRERO LAMPRE, CLAUDIA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3370 CABRERO LÓPEZ, MARINA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5025 CARRANZA EMBID, ANGELA ESP 2 ELISEO GODOY

DEA 5191 CATALINAS GOMEZ, AZAHARA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5014 FERRER BERDOR, MARTA ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5241 GARCIA GARRETA, ANA ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5154 GIL GARCIA, ALBA ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5217 HIDALGO MONESMA, JULIA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5253 PINA MESEGUER, ELENA ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5041 RUBIO BLASCO, LIDIA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

AR 3336 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, VICTORIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5065 UBIERGO OREA, MAYA ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

Licencia

Longitud FEM. PC_CF

Licencia

Altura FEM. PC_CF

Licencia

Pértiga FEM. PC_CF



Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

9,58 DEA 5052 MILLANES PIRLA, IRIS IZA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

8,19 DEA 5119 BURREL BERNAL, MARINA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

7,89 DEA 5083 DE MIGUEL PIRES, MARIA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

7 DEA 5106 MARISCAL OJEDA, MARTA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5189 ABBAD RODES, ALBA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5190 ABOS VELASCO, ANA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5046 ALADREN SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5082 BLANCO LOPEZ, CARLOTA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5194 DIARRA OBAYUSI, FITHE ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5255 ESPALLARGAS HERRERO, ROCIO ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

AR 3298 JALLE DUCH, PAULA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5117 LAZARO GOMEZ, LORETO ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5148 RIBERA MIGUEZ, JULIA ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3446 RICO RUFAS, EVA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5023 SERRANO PEREZ, ANA ESP 2 ELISEO GODOY

DEA 5051 STROIA , REBECA MARIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

12,22 AR 3345 SAINZ HURTADO, NATALIA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

8,23 DEA 5056 KONE , ARIANNE CIV 2 Hinaco Monzon

8,14 DEA 5108 BERNUES YAÑEZ-BARRIONUEVO, 

CRISTINA

ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

7,91 DEA 5090 RUBIO JALLE, VICTORIA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

6,82 DEA 5095 PARDO BLASCO, MARIA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

6,34 DEA 5111 CIURILA RADU, LAURA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5182 CABRERO LAMPRE, PAULA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5149 EL HARRAKH , RABAB ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5030 JORDAN SORO, IRATI ESP 3 ELISEO GODOY

DEA 5202 LUIS MONESMA, CLARA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5197 MANERO MILLAN, SARA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5254 MOROS EGEA, LAURA ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5245 SALINAS CUMBICUS, DIANA ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5258 SARTO GASCON, CARLA ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71

DEA 5257 VALENZUELA ROYO, LIDIA ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_CF

Licencia

Triple Salto FEM. PC_CF

Licencia



Marca Nombre Nac. Año Club Participación

AR 3441 ASSO GUALLAR, INÉS ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3442 CABRERA ESTEFANI, AINHOA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3370 CABRERO LÓPEZ, MARINA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5195 LAFARGA LLORO, LUZÍA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5214 OLIVAN LIA, LIA LINGLI ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5180 PEREZ SALVATIERR, SARA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3446 RICO RUFAS, EVA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3371 SANTOLARIA MORENO, TERESA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

DEA 5149 EL HARRAKH , RABAB ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5150 JORDAN FORTEA, LAURA ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5153 LACOMA SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5148 RIBERA MIGUEZ, JULIA ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

DEA 5013 AGUDO CALEJERO, SILVIA ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5160 AYA BENALI, TOUATI ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

AR 3440 PARALLUELO AYINGONO, SALMA 

CELESTE

ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5257 VALENZUELA ROYO, LIDIA ESP 3 Atletismo San Jose

DEA 5246 AUSEJO BLASCO, AIDA ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5239 BAYONA MORET, ISABEL ESP 2 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5240 CASTELLA VIDAL, SARA ESP 2 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5244 MONCLUS RADIGALES, GEMMA ESP 3 C.A. BINEFAR

DEA 5046 ALADREN SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5040 CAPILLA ALEJANDRO, ANDREA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

AR 3345 SAINZ HURTADO, NATALIA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

AR 3346 TUNDIDOR CANFRANC, ELENA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

DEA 5048 BARDINA MURILLO, CARLA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5064 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, MARTA ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5056 KONE , ARIANNE CIV 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5067 LOSCERTALES SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5052 MILLANES PIRLA, IRIS IZA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5049 PINTIEL PAÑOS, LAURA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5060 RADIGALES PUEYO, JULIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5053 RAJADEL ENFEDAQUE, CELIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

DEA 5251 CAMPOS OLIVEROS, SARA ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

AR 3398 CORRAL IBAÑEZ, ESTER ESP 2 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5255 ESPALLARGAS HERRERO, ROCIO ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

DEA 5254 MOROS EGEA, LAURA ESP 3 Tragamillas Alcañiz

Licencia

4x1 vuelta_CF


